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Thomas Berry: A Biography  

 

2019 Events 
 

 

February 3  Journey of the Universe film screening 

Clare Gallery, Hartford, CT, USA 

   Contact: Mary Coehlo, mccoelho@comcast.net 

 

February 8   Yale Divinity School Graduate Conference, New Haven, CT, USA 

   Contact: Anna Thurston, annathurston@yale.edu 

 

February 11-16 Talks in Seoul and at PyeongChang Forum in Gangwon Province, Korea 

 

March 6          Climate Compassion Salon  

Private residence, Berkeley, CA, USA 

                         Contact: Lisa Ferguson & Jeremy Lent, ferguson.elizabeth@gmail.com   

 

March 8-9  Journey of the Universe film screening  

The Graduate Institute, Bethany, CT, USA  

Contact: Jim Trifone, jtrifone@me.com 

 

March 13  Climate Compassion Salon  

Private residence, Berkeley, CA, USA 

   Contact: Lisa Ferguson & Jeremy Lent, ferguson.elizabeth@gmail.com  

 

March 15  “Cosmovision: Thomas Berry and the Great Work” 

4
th

 Annual Religion and Ecology Summit 

California Institute of Integral Studies, San Francisco, CA, USA  

Contact:  Elizabeth Allison, eallison@ciis.edu 

     

March 17  Commonweal, Bolinas, CA – Interview on bio with Michael Lerner 

   Contact: Michael Lerner, mlerner108@gmail.com 

 

April 25-27 Journey of the Universe film screening 

Festival of Faiths, Louisville, KY, USA 

   With Mary Evelyn Tucker & John Grim     

Contact: Maggie Jerzeel, mjezreel@bellsouth.net 

 

May 4   American Teilhard Association Annual Meeting,  

Synod House, Cathedral of St John the Divine, NYC, NY USA 

Contact: Isadora Wilkenfeld, iwilkenfeld@stjohndivine.org 
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May 23  Webinar with Deep Time Network   

Contact: Jennifer Morgan, jmuniverse@gmail.com 

 

May 28-30 Loka Symposium at Holy Wisdom Monastery, Middleton, WI, USA  

Contact: Molly Schwebach, mschwebach@wisc.edu  

This event is by invitation only. 

 

May 30 - June 1 “The Living Legacy of Thomas Berry” 

Conference for 10
th

 anniversary of Berry’s death, NC, USA 

Contact: Herman Greene, hfgreenenc@gmail.com 

 

June 13-16   Religion and Ecology Conference, Cork, Ireland  

Contact: Sarah Pike, SPike@csuchico.edu  

 

June 30-July 30 Exhibit about Green Mountain Monastery and Thomas Berry  

Greensboro Vermont Historical Society, VT, USA 

 View the flyer. 

Contact: Gail Worcelo, srgailw@gmail.com  

 

July 24  The Well Spirituality Center, LaGrange Park, IL, USA 

Contact: Diane Fahler, dpfahler@csjoseph.org 

 

September 29  First Congregational Church, West Tisbury, MA, USA 

   View the flyer. 

   Contact: Jana Bertkau, jana.bertkau@gmail.com 

 

October 30-31  Georgetown University conference on Berry  

   View the flyer. 

Contact: John Borelli, John.Borelli@georgetown.edu 

 

November 9  Iona College, New Rochelle, NY, USA    

Contact: Kathleen Deignan, KDeignan@iona.edu 

  

November 22-26 American Academy of Religion Annual Meeting, San Diego, CA, USA 

 

December 6-8  Holy Wisdom Monastery, Madison, WI, USA 

Contact: Kathleen Wessels, kathleen.wessels81@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:jmuniverse@gmail.com
mailto:mschwebach@wisc.edu
mailto:hfgreenenc@gmail.com
mailto:SPike@csuchico.edu
http://thomasberry.org/assets/uploads/Greensboro2019.jpeg
mailto:srgailw@gmail.com
mailto:dpfahler@csjoseph.org
http://fore.yale.edu/files/9-29-19-Flyer.pdf
mailto:jana.bertkau@gmail.com
http://thomasberry.org/assets/uploads/Berry_Georgetown.pdf
mailto:John.Borelli@georgetown.edu
mailto:KDeignan@iona.edu
mailto:kathleen.wessels81@gmail.com

